
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Class
AS

AS

SM

SM

SM

STU

SM

SM

SM

SSC

SSC

SM

STU

AS

PIC
1
2
1
2
3
1
4
5
6
1
2
7
2
3

No.
20
7

59
65
37
32
46
11
6

38
31
92
12
44

Name
Jim Wheeler
Tim White
Jarrod Igou
Kyle Jones
Sam Henry
Ralph Woodard
Tom Kraft
Jerry Schroeder
Rob Jones
James Place
John Saucier
Tim Oehlerking
David Bennett
Bill Tucker

Reg
KCR
NEB
DMV
OzMt
OzMt
NEB
DMV
DMV
OzMt
TEX
OKLA
NEB
KC
KCR

Make/Model
Pont Trans Am
Ford Mustang
Mazda Miata
Mazda  Miata
Mazda Miata
BMW 325i
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Chevy Cobalt
Mazda 3
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX7
Chevy Camaro

Hometown, ST
Lenexa KS
Omaha NE
W Des Moines IA
Strafford MO
Republic MO
Omaha NE
Des Moines IA
Des Moines IA
Marshfield MO
San Antonio TX
Midwest City OK
Lincoln NE
Shawnee KS
Blue Springs MO

Memb#
49171
193088
264866
371874
279229
245158
67038
350725
129100_1
62
14338
281543
192215
265532

Best Tm
1:41.517
1:43.846
1:47.868
1:48.660
1:49.111
1:49.286
1:50.147
1:51.627
1:52.398
1:53.627
1:53.869
1:57.557
1:58.275
1:59.113

Best Speed
79.080
77.307
74.424
73.882
73.576
73.459
72.884
71.918
71.425
70.652
70.502
68.290
67.876
67.398

In Lap
4
5
9
2
2
4
3
5
7
4
4
3
5
3

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements
Car #6 transponder not working. Manual times given.

Printed: 5/23/2010 8:31:52 PM

Chief of T&S:  Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Ken Patterson

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

A-May-Zing National Race #10-N-1077-S

2: T2 T3 SSC SM STU AS

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 8:26:57

Mid-America Motorplex 2.230 Miles

5/23/2010 08:30 AM

Des Moines Valley & Nebraska Regions SCCA
Thank you for attending
our races this weekend!!


